MCP1623/24
Low-Voltage Input Boost Regulator
for PIC® Microcontrollers
Features
• Up to 96% Typical Efficiency
• 425 mA Typical Peak Input Current Limit:
- IOUT > 50 mA @ 1.2V VIN, 3.3V VOUT
- IOUT > 175 mA @ 2.4V VIN, 3.3V VOUT

3e
6-Lead SOT-23 Example
Part Number Code
MCP1623T-I/CHY HUNN
MCP1623T-I/CH JANN
MCP1623T-I/CH JUNN
MCP1624T-I/CHY CJNN
MCP1624T-I/CH JTNN
8-Lead DFN (2x3x0.9 mm) Example
CJNN
Part Number Code
MCP1623-I/MC AKH
MCP1623T-I/MC AKH
MCP1624-I/MC ALH
MCP1624T-I/MC ALH
AKH
611
25
 2010-2016 Microchip Technology Inc. DS40001420D-page 19